
M
A

R
EK

 

O
R

EL
 

N
ES

P
ĚŠ

N
Ý 

B
U

K
 

B
O
D
Y

S
K
Ó
R
E

P
O
Ř
A
D
Í

3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2
8,-9,7,-6,9 6,-10,7,-5,5

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,8,6,,

1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2
-9,-8,9,-9, 9,14,-5,-13,9
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0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0
7,-6,-4,-8,
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2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
-9,-4,-4,,

3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
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0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0
-9,-8,-8,, 5,7,6,,

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3
-9,-1,11,-6,

3

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 2 skupina 2

VARMUŽA Mikuláš (Slovan Hodonín) 5 8 : 3 1

4

PETRŽILKA Karel (MK Řeznovice) 5 8 : 6 2

SURMAN Damien (SKST Hodonín) 5 6 : 5

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 1 skupina 2

PROCHÁZKA Stanislav (Slovan Hodonín) 3 1 : 9

GRABOVSKÝ Jaroslav (Slovan Hodonín) 6 9 : 1 1

PILÁT Ondřej (Sokol Klobouky u Brna) 4 3 : 6 3

BĚLUŠA Ondřej (KST Blansko) 5 7 : 5 2

JANOUŠKOVÁ Nikola (MSK Břeclav) 3 2 : 9 4

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 2 skupina 1

ŘÍHA Martin (Slovan Hodonín) 3 2 : 9 4

KLENOVEC Ondřej (MSK Břeclav) 4 4 : 6 3

LÁTALOVÁ Lucie (SKST Hodonín) 6 9 : 0 1

NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína (KST Blansko) 5 6 : 6 2

2

4

3

4 : 93

6 9 : 5 1

5 8 : 3

4 4 : 8

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 1 skupina 1

MAREK Jakub (Jiskra Strážnice)

OREL Eduard (Jiskra Strážnice)

NESPĚŠNÝ Hynek (Salesko Líšeň)

BUK Lukáš (SKST Nový Lískovec)
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O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 4 skupina 2

FRANTA Adam (MS Brno) 4 4 : 6 3

1

VAJČNER Radim (Jiskra Strážnice) 3 0 : 9 4

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 3 skupina 2

ŘEPA František (MS Brno) 5 6 : 3 2

KOVAŘÍK Petr (SKST Nový Lískovec) 6 9 : 1

BÚŘILOVÁ Karolína (SKST Hodonín) 4 6 : 6 3

CHEVALIER Matthias (Sokol Brno I) 3 0 : 9 4

2

JAMNÝ Ondřej (Jiskra Strážnice) 6 9 : 3 1

BENEŠ Lukáš (MSK Břeclav) 3 0 : 9 4

BÚŘIL Lukáš (SKST Nový Lískovec) 4 5 : 6 3

HAVRÁNEK Ondřej (MS Brno) 6 9 : 1 1

VANIŠOVÁ Vanda (MSK Malacky (SVK)) 5 7 : 5 2

ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko) 4 3 : 6 3

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 4 skupina 1

HORNÍČEK Lukáš (MS Brno) 5 8 : 5

FUČÍK Jakub (Slovan Hodonín) 5 6 : 3 2

ŠEREŠOVÁ Timea (SKST Hodonín) 3 0 : 9 4

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 3 skupina 1

KRIŠTOF Lukáš (Koral Tišnov) 6 9 : 0 1
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3,6,1,,
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0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0
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DOČEKAL Dominik (MS Brno) 6 9 : 0 1

DRÁPAL Metoděj (KST Vyškov) 5 6 : 3 3

KRÁL Ondřej (Slovan Hodonín) 3 0 : 9 4

MIKULINCOVÁ Stela (STP Mikulov) 4 3 : 6 3

LUSKA Petr (KST Vyškov) 5 6 : 4 3

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 6 skupina 1

BAHENSKÝ Tomáš (Koral Tišnov) 5 7 : 4

SLONKA Jakub (Jiskra Strážnice) 5 7 : 3 1

KALOUS Jakub (STP Mikulov) 3 0 : 9 4

2

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 6 skupina 2

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 5 skupina 2

PŘIKRYL Lukáš (KST Blansko) 4 4 : 7 3

HALUZA Tomáš (MS Brno) 6 9 : 0 1

SVOBODOVÁ Anna (MS Brno) 5 6 : 5 2

MAKOVICKÝ Michaela (MK Řeznovice) 3 2 : 9 4

VONDRÁČEK Matyáš (MS Brno) 5 8 : 4 2

TICHÁ Lucie (MSK Břeclav) 3 0 : 9 4

DLOUHÝ Jakub (Sokol Líšeň) 4 6 : 6 3

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

Divize 5 skupina 1

TICHÝ Filip (MSK Břeclav) 6 9 : 4 1
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8,-6,-9,-9,
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1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0
-9,8,-10,-7, 5,7,6,,

2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3
7,3,5,,

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 1-4

MAREK Jakub (Jiskra Strážnice)

OREL Eduard (Jiskra Strážnice)

LÁTALOVÁ Lucie (SKST Hodonín)

NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína (KST Blansko)

5 8 : 5 1

5 8 : 5

4 3 : 6

6

2

4

3

5 : 84

8

NESPĚŠNÝ Hynek (Salesko Líšeň) 6 9 : 2 5

BUK Lukáš (SKST Nový Lískovec) 5 8 : 6

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 9-12

KLENOVEC Ondřej (MSK Břeclav) 4 4 : 6 7

ŘÍHA Martin (Slovan Hodonín) 3 2 : 9

GRABOVSKÝ Jaroslav (Slovan Hodonín) 4 4 : 7 12

BĚLUŠA Ondřej (KST Blansko) 5 7 : 5 9

VARMUŽA Mikuláš (Slovan Hodonín) 4 6 : 7 11

PETRŽILKA Karel (MK Řeznovice) 5 7 : 5 10

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 5-8

PROCHÁZKA Stanislav (Slovan Hodonín) 4 5 : 6 15

JANOUŠKOVÁ Nikola (MSK Břeclav) 4 3 : 8 16

SURMAN Damien (SKST Hodonín) 4 6 : 6 14

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 13-16

PILÁT Ondřej (Sokol Klobouky u Brna) 6 9 : 3 13
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8,5,2,,
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9,-12,-9,-7, 3,12,6,,

2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
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O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 17-20

KRIŠTOF Lukáš (Koral Tišnov) 6 9 : 2 17

FUČÍK Jakub (Slovan Hodonín) 4 3 : 6 19

JAMNÝ Ondřej (Jiskra Strážnice) 4 4 : 8 20

HORNÍČEK Lukáš (MS Brno) 4 6 : 6 18

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 25-28

BÚŘILOVÁ Karolína (SKST Hodonín) 6 9 : 1

HAVRÁNEK Ondřej (MS Brno) 4 3 : 7 27

VANIŠOVÁ Vanda (MSK Malacky (SVK)) 4 4 : 8 28

KOVAŘÍK Petr (SKST Nový Lískovec) 5 8 : 3 25

ŘEPA František (MS Brno) 5 6 : 3 26

21

CHEVALIER Matthias (Sokol Brno I) 4 4 : 6 23

ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko) 5 7 : 4 22

ŠEREŠOVÁ Timea (SKST Hodonín) 3 0 : 9 24

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 21-24

VAJČNER Radim (Jiskra Strážnice) 3 2 : 9 32

BENEŠ Lukáš (MSK Břeclav) 4 3 : 6

29

31

FRANTA Adam (MS Brno) 5 7 : 3 30

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 29-32

BÚŘIL Lukáš (SKST Nový Lískovec) 6 9 : 3
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-7,-9,-12,, 7,8,7,,

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
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O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 33-36

TICHÝ Filip (MSK Břeclav) 5 7 : 5 34

VONDRÁČEK Matyáš (MS Brno) 3 5 : 9 36

HALUZA Tomáš (MS Brno) 6 8 : 3 33

SVOBODOVÁ Anna (MS Brno) 4 4 : 7 35

MAKOVICKÝ Michaela (MK Řeznovice) 4 4 : 8 39

4 5 : 6 38

PŘIKRYL Lukáš (KST Blansko) 4 5 : 7 40

44

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 45-48

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 37-40

DLOUHÝ Jakub (Sokol Líšeň) 6 9 : 2 37

TICHÁ Lucie (MSK Břeclav)

DRÁPAL Metoděj (KST Vyškov) 5 6 : 4 42

BAHENSKÝ Tomáš (Koral Tišnov) 4 5 : 7 43

DOČEKAL Dominik (MS Brno) 6 9 : 1 41

O pohár města                           

Moravský Krumlov 2017                   

skupina 41-44

SLONKA Jakub (Jiskra Strážnice) 3 1 : 9

MIKULINCOVÁ Stela (STP Mikulov) 4 3 : 6 47

KRÁL Ondřej (Slovan Hodonín) 3 0 : 9 48

LUSKA Petr (KST Vyškov) 6 9 : 0 45

KALOUS Jakub (STP Mikulov) 5 6 : 3 46


